

PRESS RELEASE

CONTACT: Holly Manssur
ORGANIZATION: Escape Salon & Spa
PHONE: 810.423-8251

EMAIL: escapesalonspa@charter.net www.escapesalonandspami.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Escape Salon & Spa to donate hair and spa services to Whaley Children's Center kids this holiday season.

2075 S. Linden Road, Flint, Michigan 48532 – Escape Salon & Spa will donate hair and spa services for 15 Whaley Children's Center kids on December 1st, 2024 at 3:00 pm at Escape Salon & Spa.

Whaley Children's Center is a local nonprofit in Flint that provides vital support, care, and love to at-risk foster children. Their dedicated staff, mentors, and volunteers strive to empower these children to lead successful lives. Their programs are designed to teach children the necessary skills to become confident and independent adults. They focus on providing children with a safe and nurturing environment where they can grow, learn and heal.

Established in 1988, Escape Salon & Spa is a full-service hair/nail salon & spa offering an abundance of beauty services including: all hair and nail services, hair extensions, lash extensions, lash lift & tints, massage, facials, waxing, makeup, reiki, spray tanning, microblading and boutique.

"It warms our hearts to be able to make the children of Whaley's holiday season a little bit brighter by making them feel special" - Holly Manssur, Escape Salon & Spa owner.